
Matti Mattsson uinnit, infokartat .PPTX

File Edit View Insert Format Slide Arrange Tools Help

Background Layout Theme Transition

1
K
E
R
Ä
I
L
Y
1

K E R Ä I L Y T 2-3

K I L P A I L U A L L A S

VERRYTTELY
ALLAS

LÄHTÖLISTAT
L
Ä
H
T
Ö
L
I
S
T
A
T

KUULUTTAMO

V
A
L
M
E
N
T
A
J
A
T

2

K
A
T
S
O
M
O

K
A
T
S
O
M
O

KILPAILU
KANSLIA

AVAINTEN
NOUTO
8.30-9.15

ENSIAPU
Ota yhteys
kansliaan

TOIMITSIJARUOKAILU
KUNINKAANHAAN
KOULU

50
m

MYYNTI

LÄHTÖLISTA
T

L
Ä
H
T
Ö
L
I
S
T
A
T

LÄHTÖLISTA
T

9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

4
3

2
1

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19

K
E
R
Ä
I
L
Y
1

K E R Ä I L Y T 2-3

K I L P A I L U A L L A S

VERRYTTELY
ALLAS

LÄHTÖLISTAT
L
Ä
H
T
Ö
L
I
S
T
A
T

KUULUTTAMO

V
A
L
M
E
N
T
A
J
A
T

Click to add speaker notes

Matti Mattsson uinnit, infokartat Slideshow   Share 

https://docs.google.com/presentation/u/0/?authuser=0&usp=slides_web
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1lzCKZfFcn5R1p_8Zopt9Z-QkQ37adZMj/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web%26ouid%3D102510421122310182730%26rtpof%3Dtrue

